
N° Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 N° Poule

1 0580057/SAINT HONORE  LES BAINS RENIER JEAN-PHILIPPE(05804071) MONIN CYRILLE(05802834) 8

2 0580057/SAINT HONORE  LES BAINS CHARRON DIDIER(05808395) PERRIN PATRICK(05807682) 11

3 0580033/LA MACHINE BOGUET MICKAEL(05804280) DAVIOT PHILIPPE(05803346) 23

4 0580033/LA MACHINE MARQUET JEAN MICCHEL(05809241) COLAS JEAN BAPTISTE(05808647) 2

5 0580033/LA MACHINE MARCEAU DAVID(05802956) LELONG SEBASTIEN(05807530) 1

6 0580033/LA MACHINE LAIGNEAU ERIC(05805695) GAITA ANTONIO(05801544) 4

7 0580033/LA MACHINE BOUCHIER DAVID(05802673) PETIT LUDOVIC(05801566) 11

8 0580033/LA MACHINE CISZAK PASCAL(05803907) PACZKOWSKI JÉRÉMY(05807084) 21

9 0580033/LA MACHINE GAUCHE GILLES(05807265) STIER HERVÉ(05803688) 9

10 0580033/LA MACHINE BERNADAT ANTHONY(05808984) CLAYEUX GUILLAUME(05809581) 15

11 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE LE FLOCH JULIEN(05808921) RENAULT PHILIPPE(05802756) 8

12 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE VACHETTE GRÉGORY(00305309) BRIOUDE MARC(05803513) 18

13 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE CLET FRÉDERIC(05804970) DESSEIGNE SYLVAIN(05803385) 20

14 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE ARMAND JACQUES(05800083) LAFAYE JEAN-PIERRE(05801917) 14

15 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE JOLIVEAU FABRICE(05800591) SOLTANI FABRICE(05800452) 17

16 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE RIGAUD SYLVAIN(05803440) MINEL LOUIS(05806219) 19

17 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE BACHELET BRUNO(05800118) MERIOT ALAIN(05804609) 10

18 0580040/P PET POUGUOISE MONTABRU EDDY(05801900) WEISS DAVID(00627563) 4

19 0580014/PET DES VAUX D'YONNE RAULT YANN(05800952) RAULT PIERRICK(05807192) 1

20 0580014/PET DES VAUX D'YONNE PASQUETTE MICHEL(05800951) RIGLET PATRICK(09508717) 9

21 0580001/A C P  NEVERS BOURAHLA MICHEL(05804319) CAVACAS GÉRARD(05802511) 7

22 0580001/A C P  NEVERS TALBOTIER MICHEL(05800094) MARENDOWSKI ALAIN(05809584) 10

23 0580009/A  C  P  CHAMPVERT VEYSSET ROGER(05801564) NICARD CHRISTOPHE(05801589) 2

24 0580009/A  C  P  CHAMPVERT CHABANNES THIERRY(05803906) BERGER CYRILLE(05809175) 4

25 0580009/A  C  P  CHAMPVERT VIGNERON ALAIN(05809198) NICARD STEPHANE(05801582) 19

26 0580009/A  C  P  CHAMPVERT BELLERY THIERRY(00317810) BARBIER CHARLES(05809484) 11

27 0580003/JGS NEVERS GRELET SEBASTIEN(05804619) GRELET STÉPHANE(05806829) 18

28 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY DELIN FRANCK(05802140) FAVROT SEBASTIEN(05801251) 16

29 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY DUMONT FRANCOIS(05800634) BRUET PASCAL(07100937) 10

30 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY CHAMPION LUCIEN(05807567) MORISSET JÉROME(05809498) 14

31 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY IBANEZ ANTONIO(05806453) DE MIRANDA PHILIPPE(05806644) 17

32 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY ACHARD DAVID(05808076) LLECH JEAN-MARC(05801861) 22

33 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY YVON DAVID(05802074) CHARTON ERIC(05801639) 6

34 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY VANDENABEELE THIBAULT(05805253) VIGIER LOIC(05802095) 12

35 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY ROLLOT FABRICE(05809024) LAIGNEL PHILIPPE(05801574) 5

36 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY IBANEZ MATHIEU(05807338) PONSOT CHRISTOPHE(05800835) 3

37 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY MORAND JEAN LUC(05809183) GAUTELIER PATRICE(05802174) 7

38 0580044/ST AMAND EN PUISAYE HATTE FLORENT(05803186) SCHMITT JEAN-MARIE(05801031) 6

39 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE RYPEN JEROME(00300404) ANTONY JEAN-LUC(05805314) 3

40 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE RIBEROL LIONEL(05805050) LANGEVIN SAMUEL(05803850) 2

41 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE LETOURNEUR CÉDRIC(05802929) LAUMONIER JEAN-PIERRE(05803707) 12

42 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE ROCHE FLORIAN(05804037) FLANQUART DIDIER(05803715) 21

43 0580048/ASG URZY  PET MICHARD HERVÉ(05808733) LAVALETTE MICHEL(05808853) 5

44 0580048/ASG URZY  PET LECOUTURIER LUCIEN(05803621) GIRARD EMMANUEL(05803509) 10

45 0580048/ASG URZY  PET LE SCAON GERARD(05803473) COLLOMBET BRUNO(05800832) 17

46 0580048/ASG URZY  PET PRESTAT BRUNO(05803467) QUILLON DAVID(05804726) 20

47 0580041/LA FERMETE LAUDET MICHEL(05804013) BOUTHEMY MICKAËL(08900405) 23

48 0580041/LA FERMETE PIAT PASCAL(05801475) CORDE HERVÉ(05808350) 6

49 0580041/LA FERMETE BONNET DAVID(05807949) NORBELLY PATRICK(05807578) 5

50 0580041/LA FERMETE BERTHIER THIERRY(05804295) BERTHIER CÉDRIC(05807057) 13

51 0580041/LA FERMETE SIROT CHRISTOPHE(05800143) PARODI JOSE(05801865) 1

52 0580024/AS FOURCHAMBAULT MOREAU PHILIPPE(05801941) BAR DOMINIQUE(05803494) 14

53 0580019/US  COULANGES PET PINGON JEAN-PIERRE(05804278) GRELET FREDERIC(05804620) 9

54 0580019/US  COULANGES PET DELGRANGE WILLIAM(05804236) PIGEAT ANTHONY(05803141) 18

55 0580019/US  COULANGES PET MEFFRAY NICOLAS(07507715) HEIL DAMIEN(05802401) 15

56 0580019/US  COULANGES PET ACHARD MOISE(05808068) ORTICA RAPHAEL(05804239) 11

57 0580019/US  COULANGES PET MENETRIER SERGE(05807985) DAUTEL YANNICK(05800335) 21

58 0580019/US  COULANGES PET FAUVEL JÉRÉMY(05809644) BRUN BENJAMIN(05809646) 8

59 0580056/GIMOUILLE TARBES NICOLAS(05807416) BELAOUNI ADRIEN(05801358) 13

60 N.H. THOMAS STÉPHANE(05802584) GUYOCHIN PATRICE(05809437) 15

61 0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS BARON PATRICK(05808348) VALLET JEAN-MARC(05802320) 19

62 0580060/A S P CHAULGNES JALAL KARIM(05802012) JALAL RALID(05806101) 5

63 0580060/A S P CHAULGNES GRELET MIKE(05804208) MONTABRU JOEL(05801907) 20

64 0580006/US PETANQUE CERCY LEPERE DAVID(05809469) SUGIN PASCAL(05808306) 4

65 0580006/US PETANQUE CERCY JULLY PHILIPPE(05803028) THOMAS AURÉLIEN(05804377) 8

66 0580032/J  P  CHARITOISE HORN MARIO(05808449) GRENOY JEAN-CHARLES(05803606) 1

67 0580032/J  P  CHARITOISE ROLLAND MICHAEL(05802093) HORN JOSEPH(05803443) 14

68 0580032/J  P  CHARITOISE SANCHEZ DANIEL(05803175) SAMUEL CHRISTOPHE(00307983) 9

69 0580032/J  P  CHARITOISE LETRICHE PHILIPPE(05809203) VERMEECH MASON(05801172) 13

70 0580026/BOISGIBAULT TRACY LIPOVAC VINCENT(05800009) PERRIN DANIEL(05809489) 16

71 0580042/PETANQUE POUILLYSOISE RABEREAU NICOLAS(05801729) LACOMBE DAMIEN(05801720) 2

72 0580049/ASAV   PETANQUE MONJENOT HERVÉ(05809474) PARODI RENÉ(05806255) 3

73 0580049/ASAV   PETANQUE HORN CHRISTOPHE(05804197) ORTICA JOSEPH(05808374) 12

74 0580054/R  P C  MARZY AUBERT JEAN-YVES(05802316) PRIEUR THIERRY(05801878) 23

75 0580054/R  P C  MARZY COGNET RÉMI(05809239) VERDELET DIDIER(05803267) 16

76 0580054/R  P C  MARZY GUILLIN OLIVIER(05803263) THOMAS JOEL(05801891) 22

77 0580054/R  P C  MARZY TARDIVON BERNARD(05805570) ZAMPOL DE LUCA DARIO(01811434) 6

78 0580007/PET CHALLUY SERMOISE LABORIE FRANCK(05800121) LABORIE TANGUY(05804844) 18

79 0580007/PET CHALLUY SERMOISE GILOT FRANCK(05806605) GILOT MARC(05802504) 15

80 0580007/PET CHALLUY SERMOISE MORENO ANTOINE(05801485) BLE GEOFFREY(05800187) 7

81 0580055/BOULE VERTE  FOURS REVENEAU DOMINIQUE(05800641) VIE DAMIEN(05805456) 3

82 0580055/BOULE VERTE  FOURS DESCREAUX GÉRARD(05808129) MARCEAU PASCAL(05809395) 12

83 0580055/BOULE VERTE  FOURS ARNOUX LAURENT(05802601) LAUDET JEAN-PAUL(05801558) 20

84 0580055/BOULE VERTE  FOURS OUSSIN ALAIN(05809396) LEPERE SÉBASTIEN(05809665) 22

85 0580055/BOULE VERTE  FOURS ELVIRA NICOLAS(05807115) LAROSE BRUNO(05808797) 16

86 0580058/RAVEAU PETANQUE LE QUELLEC BERTRAND(05808789) BENTIVEGNA JEAN-FRANÇOIS(05808805) 17

87 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY HOUZE FABRICE(08804250) DELGRANGE ALEXANDRE(05804235) 19

88 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY GODEY DIDIER(05807594) GIRARD MARC(05801489) 13

89 0580019/US  COULANGES PET FILLON MICKAEL(08903587) BERNON MAGALY(05802055) 7
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